- PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

mri-

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-03-101-011 40 FT

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

8230 RONAOKE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-14-77
9-28-87
6-27-96
2-26-98
5-26-98
5-26-98

CHURCH CHRISTIAN FOURTH 3D OF TRUSTEES SPFLD OHIO
CHURCH CHRISTIAN SAINT PAUL THE (DISCIPLES OF CHRIST)

CHURCH HOPE OF THE NO C.F.

MOORE JERRY D JR . C.F. none

MITCHELL R L SP NO FEE
MITCHELL ROBERT L & GRACIE NO FEE (M)

COMBINE 011 with 012, 016 , 017 to become 018




